SEPTEMBER

Marie

Natalie Edstréom
G.Hasselblad
Anonym

Maria Jonsson
Anonym

Laila Berggren
Birgitta Carlstedt
Mats Sjoberg
Carina Rohwer
Anonym
Marianne Astrom
Linnea

Jessica Sjogren
Anki Nilsson
Anonym

Carina Rohwer
Siv-Britt Lundblad Karlsson
Jenny

Marita Rimi
SUMMA KASTRERINGAR

Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Birgitta Gunnarsson
Katerina Hronek
Anonym

Laches familj
Kirsten Ost

Monika Mahler
Laila Berggren
Anna

Rebecka Backstrom
Birgitta Kling
Anonym

Hassan Katharina
Susanne Simonsson
Britt-Loise Jonsson
Karolina Axberg

REDOVISNING DONATIONER

Meddelande

Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastreringskampanj
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering

Gava, radda hundar
Gava
Gava
Gava

Kronor

150 kr
750 kr
250 kr
500 kr
50 kr
250 kr
250 kr
750 kr
250 kr
1000 kr
100 kr
200 kr
250 kr
400 kr
500 kr
6 000 kr
3 000 kr
500 kr
100 kr
100 kr
15 350 kr

100 kr

50 kr
100 kr
250 kr
500 kr
300 kr
400 kr
350 kr
500 kr
200 kr
200 kr

70 kr
100 kr
150 kr
200 kr
500 kr
100 kr
100 kr



Anonym

Annika Johansson
Rita Aronsson
Anette Moller
Reija Johansson
Moa Morin
Madelaine Persson
Siv-Britt Lundblad Karlsson
Pirjo Choudhary
Elisabeth Holm
Anonym

Susanne Sjostedt
Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Annica Netto
Anonym

Anonym

Marianne Astrém
Nina Nylander
Anonym

Agneta Popescu-Andersson
Anonym

Birgitta Gunnarsson
Helena Edin
Katerina Hronek
Mats Sjoberg
Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

SUMMA

100 kr

Gava 300 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 200 kr
Gava 500 kr
2 hundar gava 500 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 300 kr
Hundar 200 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 50 kr
Jacko + dom andra behévande 400 kr
50 kr

200 kr

Gava 50 kr
Gava 200 kr
100 kr

Gava 200 kr
Gava 200 kr
50 kr

Gava 100 kr
Gava 200 kr
250 kr

Gava 100 kr
Gava 500 kr
Fadder Figi 150 kr
Fadder Chapita 150 kr
Fadder Jacko 150 kr
Fadder Fifi 150 kr

10 020 kr



